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火曜日 木曜日 金曜日 金曜日

4:04

ヴェルデ箕面

3:41
3:45

4:15

ひだまりの丘

山手台新町 4:11
安威郵便局

配水池

サンヴィレッジ南春日丘

美穂ヶ丘山手台新町

佐保 3:51
4:02

3:35
3:40

シエリア彩都

彩都の丘学園

美穂ヶ丘 4:12
3:48

3:41

美穂ヶ丘

大阪大学 3:55

豊川支所前

サンヴィレッジ南春日丘春日丘公園 4:074:14
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シエリア彩都

ひだまりの丘

3:35
3:38

3:34
3:34
3:35
3:37

エルグレース

サッカー①

間谷堂ノ前公園

造形①

3:41

ひだまりの丘 リズム②

英語②

いぶきの森 3:42

4:09

彩都あさぎ3丁目

見晴らし公園

3:32

3:46

エルグレース

いぶきの森

ゆうぎり橋

カーブス

NHK寮

彩都粟生北7丁目

めじろ公園
ガーデンヒルズやまぶき①市立小野原多世代地域交流センター 3:52

NHK寮 4:00
竹ヶ池

サッカー②

小野原西5丁目

ガーデンヒルズやまぶき① 3:52

安威郵便局

国見台公園

リズム①

あさぎ3丁目

シエリア彩都

堂ノ前公園

3:54

英語①

やまもも公園 3:42
彩都の丘学園 3:44

4:15

めじろ公園

大阪大学

3:32

3:38

3:34
3:36

堂ノ前公園 3:33
3:36シエリア彩都

3:41
彩都の丘学園 3:44

造形②

ラミュール 3:48
レオパレスレジデンス 3:53

3:40

3:34
3:36

大阪大学

いぶきの森

佐保

サンヴィレッジ南春日丘 3:56
4:01

4:14 4:05

3:39

3:47
3:54
3:58
4:00

見晴らし公園
ガーデンヒルズやまぶき①

美穂ヶ丘 4:22

3:43

3:49
4:02

ひだまりの丘

見晴らし公園

豊川支所前

カーブス 3:43
小野原西5丁目 3:46

3:51
4:06

サンヴィレッジ南春日丘 4:17

3:39

見晴らし公園

3:57
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